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Las Palmas a 20/03/2024 - 10:14:20

ALEVIN PRIMERA GRUPO 1

CLASIFICACION

GC 00

20 2.850
42 2.250
26 2.250
49 2.316
49 2.200
58 1.800
50 1.750
45 1.789
96 1.400
101 1.250
72 1.200
116 -70 0.800
100 -53 0.700
143 -111 0.450
157 -132 0.350
163 -143 0.150

EQUIPOS PTS J G

20 19
20 14
20 14
1] Santidad 19 14
& 20 14
20
20
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
| 20
Cardones 20
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Clasificacion en tiempo real

FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO
JORNADA 1
31-10-2023 18:00:00 Sardina C.F. 8 3 Cardones Sardina
13-10-2023  20:00:00 Santidad 9 1 Guia Javier Armas
13-10-2023 20:00:00 Roque Amagro 2 5 San Nicolas Antonio Castillo
14-10-2023 10:00:00 Moya 9 O Becerril Moya
14-10-2023 10:00:00 Teror 5 3 Guayarmina El Pino
14-10-2023 11:00:00 Valleseco 5 1 Firgas La Laguna
15-10-2023 09:00:00 Arucas B 4 0 Goleta Elias Rizkallal
15-10-2023  10:30:00 Atalaya 11 2 Barrial Atalaya
JORNADA 2
20-10-2023 17:30:00 Guayarmina 7 0 Sardina C.F. Agaete
20-10-2023 17:30:00 Firgas 1 8 Teror Dom. Ponce
20-10-2023 18:45:00 Guia 0 8 ArucasB Guia
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20-10-2023
20-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023
22-10-2023

27-10-2023
27-10-2023
27-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
29-10-2023
29-10-2023

03-11-2023
02-11-2023
03-11-2023
03-11-2023
04-11-2023
04-11-2023
04-11-2023
04-11-2023

10-11-2023
10-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
12-11-2023
12-11-2023

17-11-2023
17-11-2023
17-11-2023
17-11-2023
17-11-2023
17-11-2023
18-11-2023
19-11-2023

24-11-2023

20:00:00
18:30:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
09:00:00

18:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

17:30:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
20:00:00
10:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
17:00:00

18:00:00
20:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

17:30:00
17:30:00
18:30:00
18:45:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
12:00:00
10:30:00

18:00:00

Barrial 2 9 Santidad
San Nicolas 3 5 Atalaya
Cardones 0 19 Moya
Goleta 9 0 Valleseco
Becerril 0 5 Rogue Amagro

JORNADA 3

SardinaC.F. 2 5
Santidad 6 6
Roque Amagro 1 3
Moya 13 O

Teror 3 5
Valleseco 7 5
Becerril 14 0
ArucasB 6 0

JORNADA 4

Guayarmina 2 7 Becerril

Firgas 1 16 Moya
Guia 1 7 Teror

Barrial 6 5 Valleseco

San Nicolas 4 0 Arucas B

Cardones 0 6 Roque Amagro

Goleta 13 1 Sardina C.F.
Atalaya 4 7 Santidad

Firgas

San Nicolas
Atalaya
Guayarmina
Goleta

Guia
Cardones
Barrial

JORNADA 5
Sardina C.F. 1 8 Guia
Roque Amagro 2 8 Santidad
Moya 7 2 Goleta
Teror 4 2 Barrial
Valleseco 3 2 San Nicolas
Cardones 1 8 Guayarmina
Becerril 7 2 Firgas
Arucas B 2 3 Atalaya
JORNADA 6
Guayarmina 1 4 Rogque Amagro
Firgas 1 2 Cardones
San Nicolas 4 2 Teror
Guia 1 5 Moya
Barrial 6 5 Sardina C.F.
Santidad 2 5 Arucas B
Goleta 6 4 Becerril
Atalaya 10 1 Valleseco
JORNADA 7

Sardina C.F. 0 7 San Nicolas

Antonio Castillo
Cascajos

Dom. Castro
Cirilo Lorenzo
Atalaya

Sardina

Javier Armas
Antonio Castillo
Moya

El Pino

La Laguna
Atalaya

Elias Rizkallal

Agaete

Dom. Ponce
Guia

Antonio Castillo
Cascajos

Dom. Castro
Cirilo Lorenzo
Atalaya

Sardina
Antonio Castillo
Moya

El Pino

La Laguna
Dom. Castro
Atalaya

Elias Rizkallal

Agaete

Dom. Ponce
Cascajos

Guia

Antonio Castillo
Javier Armas
Cirilo Lorenzo
Atalaya

Sardina
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22-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
24-11-2023

30-11-2023
01-12-2023
01-12-2023
01-12-2023
01-12-2023
02-12-2023
03-12-2023
02-12-2023

08-12-2023
04-12-2023
11-12-2023
08-12-2023
09-12-2023
12-12-2023
05-12-2023
08-12-2023

15-12-2023
15-12-2023
19-12-2023
15-12-2023
16-12-2023
17-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023

12-01-2024
12-01-2024
12-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
14-01-2024

18:30:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:30:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
18:30:00

17:30:00
18:00:00
18:45:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
12:00:00
09:00:00
17:00:00

17:30:00
18:30:00
18:00:00
11:00:00
10:00:00
17:30:00
18:00:00
18:30:00

18:00:00
18:45:00
18:30:00
20:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
12:30:00
09:00:00

17:30:00
18:00:00
20:00:00
10:00:00
10:30:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
09:00:00

Roque Amagro 2 5 Arucas B
Moya 13 2 Barrial
Teror 1 7 Atalaya
Guayarmina 10 O Firgas
Valleseco 1 8 Santidad
Cardones 0 14 Goleta
Becerril 4 1 Guia

JORNADA 8

Firgas

San Nicolas
Guia

Barrial
Santidad
Goleta

1
2
5
2
3
-

5
5
2
1
4
0

Arucas B 11 0
Atalaya 7 1

JORNADA 9

Firgas
Guayarmina
Sardina C.F.

Roque Amagro
Moya

Teror
Cardones
Becerril

NF,EFPOOOOLU O
N O, ODNODNN

Roque Amagro
Moya
Cardones
Becerril

Teror
Guayarmina
Valleseco
Sardina C.F.

Goleta
Guia
Santidad
Valleseco
Atalaya
Arucas B
Barrial

San Nicolas

JORNADA 10

San Nicolas 13 2
Guia 4 4
Barrial 5 5
Santidad 7 3
Valleseco 2 2
Goleta 2 1
Arucas B 18 0
Atalaya 3 1

JCRNADA 11

Firgas

Sardina C.F.
Roque Amagro
Moya
Guayarmina
Goleta
Cardones
Becerril

P OO WNWEFPEF
0 OWO~NEFUloOo

Cardones
Firgas
Guayarmina
Moya

Teror

Roque Amagro
Sardina C.F.
Becerril

0 Barrial
Valleseco
Teror
Arucas B
San Nicolas
Guia
Atalaya
Santidad

Antonio Castillo
Moya

El Pino

Agaete

La Laguna
Dom. Castro
Atalaya

Dom. Ponce
Cascajos

Guia

Antonio Castillo
Javier Armas
Cirilo Lorenzo
Elias Rizkallal
Atalaya

Dom. Ponce
Agaete
Sardina
Antonio Castillo
Moya

El Pino

Dom. Castro
Atalaya

Cascajos

Guia

Antonio Castillo
Javier Armas
La Laguna
Cirilo Lorenzo
Elias Rizkallal
Atalaya

Dom. Ponce
Sardina
Antonio Castillo
Moya

Agaete

Cirilo Lorenzo
Dom. Castro
Atalaya
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19-01-2024  18:00:00
17-01-2024 17:30:00
19-01-2024 20:00:00
19-01-2024  20:00:00
20-01-2024 10:00:00
20-01-2024 11:00:00
21-01-2024 09:00:00
21-01-2024 10:30:00
26-01-2024 17:30:00
26-01-2024 18:45:00
26-01-2024 20:00:00
27-01-2024 09:00:00
27-01-2024 10:30:00
27-01-2024 11:00:00
27-01-2024 12:00:00
28-01-2024 09:00:00
02-02-2024  18:00:00
02-02-2024  18:00:00
02-02-2024  20:00:00
02-02-2024  20:00:00
03-02-2024  10:00:00
03-02-2024 11:00:00
04-02-2024 09:00:00
02-02-2024  18:30:00
09-02-2024 17:30:00
09-02-2024 17:30:00
09-02-2024 17:30:00
09-02-2024  20:00:00
10-02-2024  10:00:00
10-02-2024 12:00:00
10-02-2024 12:00:00
10-02-2024  09:00:00
16-02-2024 17:30:00
16-02-2024  18:45:00
15-02-2024  18:30:00
14-02-2024  18:00:00
17-02-2024  10:30:00
15-02-2024  18:00:00

17-02-2024

12:00:00

JORNADA 12

San Nicolas 13 1 Firgas

Guia
Barrial
Santidad

3 6 Roque Amagro
1 6 Goleta
8 2 Cardones

Teror 12 O Sardina C.F.

Valleseco
Arucas B
Atalaya

0 9 Moya
6 1 Becerril
8 3 Guayarmina

JORNADA 13

Firgas

Guia

Roque Amagro
Moya
Guayarmina
Goleta
Cardones
Becerril

8 Atalaya

5 Barrial

1 Sardina C.F.
O Teror

3 Santidad

3 San Nicolas
1 16 Arucas B

7 3 Valleseco

W Oo1To1ONDN

JORNADA 14

San Nicolas 10 4 Guia

Sardina C.F.
Roque Amagro

0 10 Moya
6 2 Barrial

Santidad 17 2 Firgas

Teror 8 1 Becerril
Valleseco 5 2 Cardones
Arucas B 9 1 Guayarmina

Atalaya 4 2 Goleta
JORNADA 15
Firgas 0 15 Arucas B
Guayarmina 8 2 Valleseco

Guia 0 0 Atalaya

Barrial 2 7 San Nicolas

Moya 3 O Rogque Amagro

Goleta 3 7 Santidad
Cardones 3 5 Teror

Becerril 4 1 Sardina C.F.
JORNADA 16

Firgas 0 9 Valleseco

Guia 1 5 Santidad

Barrial 0 3 Atalaya

San Nicolds 2 2 Roque Amagro
Guayarmina 3 7 Teror
Cardones 1 2 Sardina C.F.
Goleta 1 1 Arucas B

Cascajos

Guia

Antonio Castillo
Javier Armas
El Pino

La Laguna
Elias Rizkallal
Atalaya

Dom. Ponce
Guia

Antonio Castillo
Moya

Agaete

Cirilo Lorenzo
Dom. Castro
Atalaya

Cascajos
Sardina
Antonio Castillo
Javier Armas
El Pino

La Laguna
Elias Rizkallal
Atalaya

Dom. Ponce
Agaete

Guia

Antonio Castillo
Moya

Cirilo Lorenzo
Dom. Castro
Atalaya

Dom. Ponce
Guia

Antonio Castillo
Cascajos
Agaete

Dom. Castro
Cirilo Lorenzo
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17-02-2024

23-02-2024
23-02-2024
23-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
25-02-2024
23-02-2024

01-03-2024
01-03-2024
01-03-2024
01-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
03-03-2024

08-03-2024
08-03-2024
11-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024
12-03-2024
10-03-2024
09-03-2024

15-03-2024
15-03-2024
15-03-2024
15-03-2024
20-03-2024
16-03-2024
16-03-2024
15-03-2024

22-03-2024
22-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024

09:00:00

18:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
09:00:00
18:30:00

17:30:00
17:30:00
18:45:00
20:00:00
10:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
10:30:00

18:00:00
20:00:00
19:30:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
18:30:00
09:00:00
10:30:00

17:30:00
17:30:00
18:45:00
20:00:00
19:00:00
10:00:00
12:00:00
18:30:00

18:00:00
20:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00

Becerril

0 4 Moya

JORNADA 17

Sardina C.F.
Roque Amagro

2 6 Guayarmina
2 0 Becerril

Santidad 13 1 Barrial

Moya 9 0 Cardones
Teror 9 1 Firgas
Valleseco 3 2 Goleta
Arucas B 3 0 Guia
Atalaya 3 2 San Nicolas
JORNADA 18
Guayarmina 0 13 Moya
Firgas 1 4 Sardina C.F.
Guia 4 3 Valleseco
Barrial 0 8 Arucas B
San Nicolas 3 4 Santidad
Cardones 0 7 Becerril
Goleta 2 3 Teror
Atalaya 2 3 Roque Amagro
JORNADA 19
Sardina C.F. 1 4 Goleta
Roque Amagro 7 0 Cardones
Santidad 3 3 Atalaya
Moya 10 1 Firgas
Teror 8 0 Guia
Valleseco 3 1 Barrial
Becerril 1 3 Guayarmina
Arucas B 6 1 San Nicolas
JORNADA 20
Guayarmina 2 0 Cardones
Firgas 0 6 Becerril
Guia 5 2 Sardina C.F.
Barrial 2 7 Teror
Santidad Roque Amagro
San Nicolas 7 3 Valleseco
Goleta 3 7 Moya
Atalaya 2 2 Arucas B
JORNADA 21
Sardina C.F. Barrial
Roque Amagro Guayarmina
Moya Guia
Teror San Nicolas
Valleseco Atalaya

Atalaya

Sardina
Antonio Castillo
Javier Armas
Moya

El Pino

La Laguna
Elias Rizkallal
Atalaya

Agaete

Dom. Ponce
Guia

Antonio Castillo
Cascajos

Dom. Castro
Cirilo Lorenzo
Atalaya

Sardina
Antonio Castillo
Javier Armas
Moya

El Pino

La Laguna
Atalaya

Elias Rizkallal

Agaete

Dom. Ponce
Guia

Antonio Castillo
Javier Armas
Cascajos

Cirilo Lorenzo
Atalaya

Sardina
Antonio Castillo
Moya

El Pino

La Laguna
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22-03-2024
26-03-2024
24-03-2024

08-04-2024
05-04-2024
05-04-2024
05-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
07-04-2024
07-04-2024

12-04-2024
12-04-2024
12-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
14-04-2024

19-04-2024
19-04-2024
18-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
21-04-2024
21-04-2024

26-04-2024
26-04-2024
26-04-2024
26-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
28-04-2024

03-05-2024
03-05-2024
03-05-2024

19:00:00
17:30:00
09:00:00

17:00:00
18:45:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
10:00:00
12:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00

17:30:00
18:00:00
20:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
09:00:00

18:45:00
20:00:00
19:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00

17:30:00
17:30:00
18:00:00
20:00:00
09:00:00
10:00:00
12:00:00
09:00:00

18:45:00
20:00:00
20:00:00

Cardones Firgas
Becerril Goleta
Arucas B Santidad
JORNADA 22

Firgas Guayarmina
Guia Becerril
Barrial Moya
Santidad Valleseco
San Nicolas Sardina C.F.
Goleta Cardones
Arucas B Roque Amagro
Atalaya Teror
JORNADA 23
Guayarmina Goleta
Sardina C.F. Atalaya
Roque Amagro Firgas
Moya San Nicolas
Teror Santidad
Valleseco Arucas B
Cardones Guia
Becerril Barrial
JORNADA 24
Guia Guayarmina
Barrial Cardones
Santidad Sardina C.F.
San Nicolas Becerril
Valleseco Roque Amagro
Goleta Firgas
Arucas B Teror
Atalaya Moya
JORNADA 25
Firgas Guia
Guayarmina Barrial
Sardina C.F. Arucas B
Roque Amagro Goleta
Moya Santidad
Teror Valleseco
Cardones San Nicolas
Becerril Atalaya
JORNADA 26
Guia Goleta
Barrial Firgas
Santidad Becerril

Dom. Castro
Atalaya
Elias Rizkallal

Dom. Ponce
Guia

Antonio Castillo
Javier Armas
Cascajos

Cirilo Lorenzo
Elias Rizkallal
Atalaya

Agaete
Sardina
Antonio Castillo
Moya

El Pino

La Laguna
Dom. Castro
Atalaya

Guia

Antonio Castillo
Javier Armas
Cascajos

La Laguna
Cirilo Lorenzo
Elias Rizkallal
Atalaya

Dom. Ponce
Agaete
Sardina
Antonio Castillo
Moya

El Pino

Dom. Castro
Atalaya

Guia
Antonio Castillo
Javier Armas
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04-05-2024
08-05-2024
04-05-2024
05-05-2024
05-05-2024

10-05-2024
10-05-2024
10-05-2024
10-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
12-05-2024

17-05-2024
17-05-2024
17-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024
19-05-2024
19-05-2024

24-05-2024
24-05-2024
24-05-2024
24-05-2024
25-05-2024
25-05-2024
25-05-2024
26-05-2024

31-05-2024
31-05-2024
31-05-2024
31-05-2024
31-05-2024
31-05-2024
31-05-2024
31-05-2024

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS

10:00:00
20:00:00
12:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00

17:30:00
17:30:00
18:00:00
20:00:00
10:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
09:00:00

18:00:00
20:00:00
20:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00

17:30:00
17:30:00
18:45:00
20:00:00
10:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
09:00:00

18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00

Teror Roque Amagro
Valleseco Sardina C.F.
San Nicolas Guayarmina
Arucas B Moya
Atalaya Cardones
JORNADA 27
Firgas San Nicolas
Guayarmina Atalaya
Sardina C.F. Teror
Roque Amagro Guia
Moya Valleseco
Goleta Barrial
Cardones Santidad
Becerril Arucas B
JORNADA 28
Sardina C.F. Roque Amagro
Barrial Guia
Santidad Guayarmina
San Nicolas Goleta
Teror Moya
Valleseco Becerril
Arucas B Cardones
Atalaya Firgas
JORNADA 29
Firgas Santidad
Guayarmina Arucas B
Guia San Nicolas
Barrial Roque Amagro
Moya Sardina C.F.
Goleta Atalaya
Cardones Valleseco
Becerril Teror
JORNADA 30
San Nicolas Barrial
Atalaya Guia
Santidad Goleta
Arucas B Firgas
Valleseco Guayarmina
Teror Cardones
Sardina C.F. Becerril
Roque Amagro Moya

El Pino

La Laguna
Cascajos
Elias Rizkallal
Atalaya

Dom. Ponce
Agaete
Sardina
Antonio Castillo
Moya

Cirilo Lorenzo
Dom. Castro
Atalaya

Sardina
Antonio Castillo
Javier Armas
Cascajos

El Pino

La Laguna
Elias Rizkallal
Atalaya

Dom. Ponce
Agaete

Guia

Antonio Castillo
Moya

Cirilo Lorenzo
Dom. Castro
Atalaya

Cascajos
Atalaya

Javier Armas
Elias Rizkallal
La Laguna

El Pino
Sardina
Antonio Castillo
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